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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

e File on behalf of John Burger
Bar No. 3378650
efile@barryandsewart.com
Envelope ID: 63173256
Status as of 4/1/2022 10:03 AM CST

Case Contacts

Name

Steven Engelhardt

Nicia Vitorino

Jerry L. Schutza

Charlie Henke

Kathleen Boll

Vivian Clark

Eileen Hensley

BarNumber

17853800

Email

steven@engelhardtlaw.com

nicia.vitorino@gmail.com

schutzalaw@yahoo.com

chenke@henkelawfirm.com

kboll@henkelawfirm.com

vclark@henkelawfirm.com

ehensley@henkelawfirm.com
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